L12000072810

	questor's Name)	
(* 13	,	
(Ad	dress)	
`	·	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone #	f)
☐ PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
	[]	
(Ru	siness Entity Name	
(50	Siness Linky Name	,
(Do	cument Number)	
(,	
Certified Copies	Certificates o	f Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	1
Opecial instructions to	rang omeer.	1

Office Use Only



200351196662

08/28/20--01009--024 **25.00

PHE 20 11 2:43

05....

OCT 1 0 2020

Andrew M. Schwartz, Esq. ams@amslegalteam.com

CHRISTOPHER S. SALIVAR, Esq. cs@amslegalteam.com

HEATHER F. BEALE, ESQ. . hfb@amslegalteam.com



Voice (561) 347-6767

Fax (561) 347-6768

4755 Technology Way | Suite # 103 | Boca Raton, Florida 33431

August 25, 2020

Sent Via U.S. Mail Only

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

Re: Tower Compactor Rentals LLC - Articles of Amendment

Dear Sir or Madam:

In conjunction with the above referenced matter, please take notice that this firm represents Tower Compactor Rentals LLC. Please find enclosed Articles of Amendment for Tower Compactor Rentals LLC for filing, as well a check made payable to Florida Department of State in the amount of \$25.00, representing the requisite filing fee.

Upon your receipt and review of the enclosed documents, please forward any further correspondence to the office of the undersigned.

Should you have any questions or concerns, please do not hesitate to contact our office. We appreciate your anticipated cooperation with regard to this matter.

Very Truly Yours

ANDREW M. SCHWARTZ, P.A.

Andrew M. Schwartz, Esquire ams@amslegalream.com

AMS/hfb cc: Client

Enclosures:

(1) Articles of Amendment

(2) Check

COVER LETTER

TO:

Registration Section

Tallahassee, FL 32314

Division of Cor	porations		
TOWER COMPACTOR RENTALS LLC			
SUBJECT:	Name of Lim	nited Liability Company	
The enclosed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	omitted for filing.	
Please return all correspo	ondence concerning this matter	to the following:	
	Andrew M. Schwartz		
		Name of Person	·
	Andrew M. Schwartz Andrew M. Schwartz Name of Person Andrew M. Schwartz Name of Person Andrew M. Schwartz Firm Company 4755 Technology Way. Ste. 103 Address Boca Raton. Florida 33431 City/State and Zip Code E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) on concerning this matter, please call: q. at (
		Firm/Company	
	4755 Technology Way, St	e. 103	
		Address	
	Boca Raton, Florida 33431		
		City/State and Zip Code	
	E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report noti	fication)
For further information c	oncerning this matter, please c	all:	
Andrew Schwartz, Esq.			
Name o	f Person	Area Code Daytim	e Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for th	ne following amount:		
■ \$25.00 Filing Fee		Certified Copy	Certificate of Status & Certified Copy
Mailing Addres Registration S	Section	Registration Sec	
P.O. Box 632		Division of Cor The Centre of T	

2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810

Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION **OF**

122 A 122 P. 1 2:43

TOWER COMPACTOR RENTALS LLC

(Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our records.)
(A Florida Limited Liability Company)

The Articles of Organization for this Limited	.iability Company	y were filed on <u>5/31/2012</u>	and assigned
Florida document number L12000072810	·		
This amendment is submitted to amend the fol			
A. If amending name, enter the new name	of the limited lial	bility company here:	
n/a			
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the	words "Limited Liab	ility Company," the designation	"LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if appli	cable:	n/a	
(Principal office address MUST BE A STRE	ET ADDRESS)		
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		6910 E. Chauncey Lane	
		Suite 130	
		Phoenix, AZ 85054	
B. If amending the registered agent and/or agent and/or the new registered office addressed and/or the new Registered Agent:		address on our records, <u>e</u>	nter the name of the new register
New Registered Office Address	n/a		
New Registered Office Address:	n/a	Enter Florida street a	ddress
New Registered Office Address:	n/a n/a		. Florida ^{nf} a

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. Thereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address 2221 AP 28 Pri 2: 44	Type of Action
CFO	John M. Fought	6910 E. Chauncey Lane, Suite 130	
		Phoenix, AZ 85054	□Remove
			□Change
Manager	Gerald Macera, Jr.	6910 E. Chauncey Lane, Suite 130	\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \
		Phoenix, AZ 85054	Remove
			■ Change
Manager	William Macera	6910 E. Chauncey Lane, Suite 130	🗀 Add
) -	Phoenix, AZ 85054	□Remove
			■Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			Remove
			🗀 Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□Change

, , , , ,

	11-1-1-20 R. L.S	_
	1777 128 Fil 2163	
_		_
_		_
		_
		_
_		_
		_
		_
_		_
_		_
		_
_		
		_
		_
		~
Effective	date, if other than the date of filing:(optional)	
f an effect	date, if other than the date of filing:	05.0207
documen	s effective date on the Department of State's records.	sted as
e record :	ecifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day af	ier the
rd is filed		
A Dated	gust 25 2020	
Dated		

Typed or printed name of signee